

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

902 SECOND APPEAL NO. 551 OF 1992

**ABDUL RAHEMAN FAIZ MOHAMMAD (L.RS.)MARIYAMBEE
AND OTHERS
VERSUS
NAMDEO SHENFAD KOLI (L.RS.) BHAGABAI.**

**AND
904 SECOND APPEAL NO. 65 OF 2024
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3304 OF 2024
IN SA/65/2024**

**DWARKABAI W/O PANDIT GHAYAT AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
SANGITA W/O. BHAUSAHEB SABLE AND OTHERS**

**AND
905 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3981 OF 2020
IN SA/308/2015
WITH
SECOND APPEAL NO. 308 OF 2015
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 902 OF 2016
IN SA/308/2015**

**ASHOK GYANOBA PURI (GIRI)
VERSUS
BABURAO GYANOBA GIRI (PURI) DIED LRS. SUMAN AND
OTHERS**

**AND
906 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12762 OF 2023
IN SA/645/2016
WITH
SECOND APPEAL NO. 645 OF 2016
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12846 OF 2016
IN SA/645/2016
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11809 OF 2023
IN SA/645/2016**



SHIVLAL TANKA KOLI LRS ANUSAYABAI AND OTHERS
VERSUS
DAGA SHANKAR KOLI THRO. LRS RUPABAI AND OTHERS

AND
907 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5671 OF 2024
IN SA/163/2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5043 OF 2023
IN SA/163/2013
WITH
SECOND APPEAL NO. 163 OF 2013

BASHIRODDIN MOHAMMAD AFAZAL DIED THR LRS
NIYAJODDIN BASHIRODDIN MUJAWAR AND ORS
VERSUS
NASRUDDIN MOHAMMAD FAJAL MUJAWAR L.RS.
MAZABUDDIN L.RS. RUKSANA BEGUM MAZABUDDIN
MUJAWAR AND OTHERS

AND
908 CRA NO. 120 OF 2024
SULABHA W/O VASANT KULKARNI
VERSUS
ABHYUDAYA CO-OPERATIVE BANK THROUGH ITS MANAGER

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

DATED : 12 SEPTEMBER 2024

ORDER:-

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 10.10.2024.
3. Wherever interim relief, if any is granted earlier, it shall be continued till then.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)